
Stevne nr. 09012                                      Program: 7F (Hurtigpistol fin)-KM

Arrangør:Rjukan Pistolklubb

Dommer: Knut Solheim                         Sted:Svadde

Dato:01.03.2008                                      Startkontingent:kr.80,-

Klasse A                      Klubb                       Poengsum                   Totalsum
Kristian Baumann        Oslo PK                   92-97-95-90-91-94        559
Knut Mosand               Rauland PK              89-99-94-93-85-96       556
Petter Gulliksen           Porsgrunn PK           92-94-94-98-94-84       556

Klasse B                       Klubb                       Poengsum                    Totalsum
Øystein Nirisen             Porsgrunn PK           98-89-88-88-89-88        540

Klasse C                       Klubb                        Poengsum                    Totalsum
Liv Storm Jortveit         Rauland PK               93-89-91-90-87-85         535
Kjell Thorsen                Porsgrunn PK            93-93-82-92-77-87         524
Torstein Vrålid              Rjukan PK                 91-92-88-92-81-66        510

Klasse D                       Klubb                         Poengsum                    Totalsum
Andre Grawinkel          Porsgrunn PK              97-86-80-81-93-94       531
Svein Nesje                   Oslo PK                    85-88-87-84-86-81        511 
Jon Ivar Oxum              Porsgrunn PK             86-81-86-79-80-76       488
Trond Ulvestad             Porsgrunn PK             80-81-79-88-71-72       471
Ragna Kyrkjebø            Oslo PK                    62-73-63-82-50-80        410
Leif Arild Aakesen        Porsgrunn PK             61-65-62-59-68-48      363
Line Bjåland                  Porsgrunn PK            59-52-59-50-50-31       301

KM Hurtigpistol (Fin):

Menn                 Gull: Knut Mosand           Rauland PK       556
                          Sølv: Øystein Nirisen        Porsgrunn PK    540
                      Bronse: Andre Grawinkel      Porsgrunn PK    531
                               5- Jon Ivar Oxum          Porsgrunn PK    488
                               6- Trond Ulvestad         Porsgrunn PK    471
                               7- Leif Arild Aakesen   Porsgrunn PK    363

Veteran 60         Gull: Kjell Thorsen            Porsgrunn PK   524
                            Sølv: Torstein Vrålid         Rjukan PK        510

Junior Menn      Gull: Petter Gulliksen       Porsgrunn PK    556

Kvinner              Gull: Liv Storm Jortveit    Rauland PK       533
                            Sølv: Line Bjåland             Porsgrunn PK    301



 

 

Stevne nr. 09011                                              Program: (5) Standardpistol 
Arrangør: Rjukan Pistolklubb 
Dommer: Knut Solheim                                  Sted: Svadde 
Dato:01.03.2008                                               Startkontingent:kr.30,- 
 

Klasse B                     Klubb                    Poeng                         Totalsum 
Kristian Baumann        Oslo PK                 48 48 47 47  
                                                                  46 47 43 45 
                                                                  42 43 43 45                   544        
Knut Mosand               Rauland PK           45 42 45 46 
                                                                  43 47 45 36 
                                                                  41 43 45 43                   521      
 

Klasse D 
Liv Storm Jortveit        Rauland PK           48 46 48 45 
                                                                 43 49 45 46 
                                                                 43 35 42 43                    533 
Svein Nesje                 Oslo PK                37 46 46 42 
                                                                 45 38 42 38 
                                                                 31 37 38 41                    481 
 
Ragna Kyrkjebø           Oslo PK               30 41 38 37 
                                                                35 37 34 37 
                                                                30 35 23 25                     402 


